
40 ± 10

G. 1/2"

47

Ø
 6

5

G
. 
1
/2

" 180

35°

Ø
 6

5

1
8

4
3 6

0

130

3021FMG

5 lt/min
Aeratore WATERSAVING, 5 Lt min

WATERSAVING aerator, 5 Lt per min
Senza scarico

Without pop-up waste

Cartuccia ceramica

Ceramic cartridge

Cover
Cover

CROMO: Cromo / Chrome-Plated - BO: Bianco Opaco / Matt White - NO: Nero Opaco / Matt Black - NKO: Nikel Opaco / Matt Nikel - BROP: Brondo opaco / Matt Bronze - GF: Gra昀椀te / Graphite - 
CRN: Cromo nero / Chrome Black - O: Oro / Gold - OSP: Oro SPazzolato / Brushed Gold  

Monocomando lavabo a muro, senza scarico.

Wall-mounted wash-basin set, without pop-up waste.

Mitigeur lavabo mural, sans vidage.

Waschtisch- Einhebelmischer Wandmontage, ohne Ablaufgarnitur.

Lavabo de pared, sin desague.

Смеситель для раковины настенного монтажа, без донного 
клапана

Note BO - NOCROMO NKO O - OSPArticolo

5920-18

5920-13

BROP - GF - CRN

SC

A

Rubinetteria Giulini Giovanni srl 

Via Salvo D’Acquisto, 22 - 28076 Pogno (No) Italy

Tel. +39 0322 97157 - www.giulini.it - info@giulini.it

Vendite Italia: italia@giulini.it  /  Tel. +39 0322 97157 - Vendite Export: export@giulini.it  /  Tel. +39 0322 97057
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MY FUTURE

5920-18
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